08 2007 Comgany, hesdquarters EEiEnue Hew Projects, Largest amasesl o ol systems  Fol-Cime Business Tear

Rank Rask City, State 2007 07 Hew Project Mew Project Fully bategrated Employees  Locations  Founded

1 1  Siemens Building Technologies Inc. $1,588,324,000 nfa nfa nfa 80 7400 100 nfa
Buffalo Grove, |11,

2 3 AT $1,472,000,000 nfa nia nfa nfa 22000 228 1874
Boca Raton, Fla.,

3 2 SimplexGrinnell $1,000,000,000 2,000 $15000,000 $50,000 7O 11,500 150 2001
Boca Raton, Fla.

4 4  Diebold Inc. $828,000,000 n'a £4,000,000  $3,500 22 5835 600 1859
Maorth Canton, Ohio

5 65 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions,  $406,000.000 n'a nia nia nia 1.700 70 1843
North America, previously listed as Stanbey Securty Solutions
Maperville, 111

(5 lohnson Controls Inc. $260,000,000 2,000  $9.201.240 $20,000 40 nfa 35 1885

Milwaukes, Wis,
7 6 Ingersoll Rand Security Technologies $240,592,000 B,000  $7,000.000 nfa 100 1,000 50 1871

Carmel, Ind,

8 & RedHawk Industries $195,000,000 na n/a nia nia n/a nfa 1999
Greenwood, Colo.

9 7 S57-Intercon Security $148,900,000 300 $£32,000,000  %1,000 35 585 18 1986

Mornistown, Pa.

10 9  Hiscayah Inc. $134,500,000 n'a n'a nfa n'a B30 nfa 1996
{formerly ranked as Secunitas Secunty Systems USA Ing.)
Duluth, Ga.



08 2007

Rank Eask

11 10

12 12

13 13

14 15

15 70

16 14

17 22

18 18

19 31

20 17

Company, hesdquarters
Cify, 5taie

Convergint Technologies LLC
Schaumburg, 1L

North American Video

Brick, N.J.

Kastle Systems

Arlington, Va.

Henry Bros. Electronics Inc.
Fair Lawn, N_J.

ASE Security

{tormerly ranked as AccuTech Systems Inc.)
Beltsville, Md.

Adesta LLC

Omaha, Neb.

TAC

Carroliton, Texas

RFI Communications & Security Systems
San Jose, Calif.

Koorsen Fire & Security Inc.
Indianapalis, Ind.

HAVGO Metworks and Security

Anaheim, Calif,

EEienve
2007

$108,425,000

$80,000,000

$62,850,000

$£57,850,000

$55,596,400

$53,132,000

£48,000,000

$40,572,000

%£39,660,195

$39,529,853

Hew Projecis,

7
2,500

200

250

n'a

21,398

89

975

1,545

307

3a0

Largest
Hew Project

$10,000,000

£10,000,000

£1,250,000

£10,000.000

4880,000

£10,120,000

£12,400,000

£1,100,000

£1,200.000

£300,000

smales]

32,500

$25,000

nia

£50.000

$500

$23.000

$10,000

£500

£199

£1,500

% ol sysbems
Mew Projeci  Fully istegrated Employees

15

85

30

58

55

a0

55

14

Fiualf- i et

650

135

375

232

587

166

1,312

221

B33

Busingss
Lac atiéns

21

la

13

21

17

11

Year
Founded

2001

1995

1972

1950

2002

2002

1923

1979

1946

1971



008 07 Comspany, hesiquarters EEienue Hew Projects, Largest masesl % o systems  Fiol-hme Business Year

Rink Rask City, Sale 2007 o Hew Project Mew Project Fully lstegrated Employees  Locatisons  Founded

21 21 Tri-Signal Integration Inc. $36,689,203 387 £3,800,000 $20,000 10 260 g 1972
Sylmar, Calif.

22 19 MHational Security Systems Inc, $34,641,000 7 $16,400  %1,655 a0 21 1958
Manhasset, M.Y.

23 Safeguard $31,000,000 1,800  $1,260,000 £125 20 354 1958
Scottsdale, Ariz,

24 23 Tech Systems $30,277.272 400 $1,243,000 $30,000 100 172 1987
Duluth, Ga.

25 25 Mlied Fire and Security $29,441,000 450 £1.000,000 31,000 25 170 1849
Spokane, Wash,

26 SD-1 (System Development Integration LLC) $26,137, 337 3l £6,027.304 $450 50 84 1996
Chicago, Il

27 24 T Security $24,732,000 590 550,000  $2,500 80 107 1980
Burnswville, Minn.

28 28 BCI Technologies Inc. 524,200,000 450 £180.000  %1.,500 20 103 1591
Grand Prairie, Texas

29 26 Security Corp. $23,265,149 1,646 £3,000.,000 %5000 28 118 1974
Maowi, Mich.

30 27  ASS| Security Inc. $20,000,000 653 758,500 £440 50 120 19592

Irvine, Calif.



g 2007

Rank Eask

31 29

32 55

33 32

34 35

35 30

36 49

37 36

38 &4

39

Comgany, heptquartars
City, 5taie

ARE Systems Inc.
Columbyia, Md,

MSE Corporate Security
Branchburg, N.J.
MidCa Inc.

Burr Ridge, 1.

EEVEnUE
2007

$19,755,654

$19,676,982

$19,000,000

Dallas Security Systems Inc. & 055 Fire Inc. $18,596,000

Dallas, Texas
SecureMet Inc.
Carrolitan, Texas

Utah Yamas Controls
Draper, Utah

SFI Electranics Inc,
Charlotte, M.C.
Security Equipment Inc.
Omaha, Neb,

551 (Surveillance Systems Integration)
Rocklin, Calif,

LVC Technologies Inc.

Auburn Hills, Mich,

$£18,261,000

$18,065,158

$17,014,693

$16,550,338

$16,250,991

$16,000,000

Hew Projecis,

Fy T

nfa

75

346

1.300

65

320

190

T75

210

100

Largest
Hew Project

£3,500,000

$615,000

$1,875,000

£1,000,000

$912.000

$1.124,450

$600,000

£749,000

$2,200.000

$8,500,000

amasesl

12,000

$1,400

$4.767

$2,000

$2,500

$250

$1,000

$1,500

$1.300

$2,500

% ol sysbems
Mew Projeci  Fully isbegrated Employees

nfa

a0

40

40

50

24

50

35

n'a

iTH]

Fiual- i st

120

50

99

165

91

115

127

42

42

Year
Founded

1973

1995

1960

1978

1995

1931

1977

1969

2002

1937



2008 2007

Rank Eank

41 33

42 37

43 44

44 a5

45 42

46 61

47 51

48

49 56

50 52

Company, heptquartars
Cify, 5taie

InterTECH Security LLG
Warrendale, Pa.

MAC Systems Inc.

Canton, Mass.

Genesis Security Systems LLE
Germantown, Md,

The Protection Bureau

Exton, Pa.

Idesco Gonp.

MNew York, M.Y.

Energy Control Inc. (EGI)
Albuguerque, MN.M,

0T Ine.

Newtown, Pa,

Telenet ValP Ine.

Los Angeles, Calif.

Access Control Technologies Inc. (ACT)
Clifton, M.1.

Advanced Electronic Solutions Inc.
Callege Point, MY,

EEVEnUE
2007

$15,800,000

$15,500,000

$15,500,000

$15,488,900

%14,500,000

$14,300,000

$14,038,365

$13,000,000

$12,692,208

$12,600,000

Hew Projecis,
a7

345

400

40

412

A0

a0

483

70

51

62

Largest
Hew Project

$830,000

£569 000

%£1,500,000

$1,250.000

£1,200,000

£6,700.000

$1,400.000

£700.000

£1.450,000

$1,870,000

amasesl

% ol systems

Fiual- i et

Mew Projeci  Fully isbegrated Employees

$3,000

$£10,000

£10,000

$2,500

£35,000

18,000

$500

$6,000

$14,000

$183.000

45

a0

895

21

30

i

50

70

45

122

o

4.2

92

43

Bar

102

89

41

a0

Business
Liac atiéns

Year
Frounded

2000

1981

2002

1975

1943

1976

1988

1977

1989

1994



2007

Eainin

51

52 43

53 62

o5

=7 48

58 63

59 76

860 72

Company, hesdquarters
City, 5taie

Low Voltage Gonfractors

Minneapolis, Minn.
CT5I

Chantilly, Va.
Tri-Electronics Ine.
Hammaond, Ind.

Dperational Security Systems Inc.

Atlanta, Ga.

Entech Sales and Service Inc.
Dallas, Texas

ED Integrated Systems Inc.
Washington, Mich,

ATC International Inc.
Kiami, Fla.

TEM Systems Inc.

Sunrise, Fla,

Pro-Tec Design Inc.
Plymouth, Minn,

Intelligent Access Systems Inc.

Atlanta, Ga.

EEienue
2007

$12,500,000

$12,500,000

%11,600,000

$11,683 339

11,400,000

$11,112.000

$9.876.270

$9,700,000

$9.466,777

$9,330,000

Hew Frojecis,

Fy ]

118

350

145

288

Il

a0

10

450

32

380

Largest
Hew Project

$786,000

£2,100,000

%£1,500,000

£351.000

£350,000

$8,200.000

$1,800.000

$375.000

$2,795,000

£1,200,000

amasesl

$6,000

£5,000

£5,500

50

£5,000

$35,000

$70,000

$1,000

$2,000

$3,350

o ol systems  Fol-Cime

30

al

n'a

100

ali]

75

70

75

a0

85

Mew Projeci  Fully isbegrated Employees

6l

1a7?

o2

65

B

35

38

75

30

29

Busingss
Lac atigns

Year
Frunded

1982

19649

1963

1973

1981

1991

2002

1957

1982

1933



008 2007

Rank Eank
&1

63 69

64 77

65 68

66 67

67 80

&8 71

&9 79

70 66

Company, hepoquartars
Cify, 5taie

IK Systems Inc.

Victor, N.Y,

Security Management Systems Inc.
Long Island City, N.Y.

Thompson Electronics Go.
Pearia, Il

Unlimited Technology Inc.
Chester Springs, Pa.

Universal Secuority Systems Inc.
Hauppauge, N.Y,

Security Solutions

Los Alamitos, Calif.

Advanced Control Concepts Ing.
Pansacala, Fla.

Integrated Contral USA Inc.
Albuguerque, MN_M.

Intelli-Tec Security Services
Westbury, MN.Y.

ASE, Automation Systems Group
Ferndale, Mich,

EEVENUE
2007

$9,025,500

$9,000,000

$8,711,382

$8,370,000

$8,207.036

$8,200,000

$8,150,000

$7,969,052

$7.885,550

$7.,837.500

Hew Projecis,
a7

140

27

360

ar

43

38

ffa

868

300

148

Largest
Hew Project

£4,100.000

$1,300,000

£1,200,000

525,000

£733,000

$1,200.000

$B00.000

$900.000

$800.000

$500,000

amasesl

$743

$50,000

$5,000

23,450

$£10,000

$11.000

$10,000

$2,000

$8,000

$1,000

% ol systams
Mew Projeci  Fully isbegrated Employees

65

100

10

40

63

11

30

30

nia

Fu-Lirms

35

24

a0

a5

Hd

35

a2

53

83

30

Busingss
Lac atiéns

Year
Frounded

1988

1978

1980

19949

1991

1991

1985

1939

1999

1991



08 2007 Company, hesdquarters EFianue

Largest Emasetl
Hew Project

o ol systems  Fol-Cime Business Tear
Mew Projeci  Fully isbegrated Empleyees  locations Founded

Rank Rask Cify, Stae 2007 i ]

71 90

72 59

73

74 Bl

75 73

7B 82

77

78 91

79 83

ArCom Systems Inc.

MNorth Little Rock, Ark.
Tele-Tector of Maryland Inc.
Columbia, Md.

Protex Central Inc.
Hastings, MNeb.

All Systems Designed Solutions Inc.
Kansas City, Kansas

D/A Central Inc.

Oak Fark, Mich,
Electronic Security Systems
Warren, Mich.

Integrated Security Technologies Inc.

Herndon, Va.

Visual Management Systems
Toms River, M. 1.

Atlantic Coast Alarm Inc.

Mays Landing, M.

Diltard Door & Entrance Control
Memphis, Tenn.

Hew Projects,
$7,258,999 185
37,100,000 298
$6,734,000 523
$6,654,792 nia
$6,500,000 200
$6,500,000 20
$6,479,012 172
$6,315,622 625
$6,200,000 1,015
$5,875,600 G54

£1,000.000

£1,392,206

$255,000

na

£1,100,000

$800.000

$4,438.000

$306.000

$432,000

$495,000

$5.064

508

$1,000

n'a

$105

$5,000

$2.300

$4,500

$1,500

$2,600

50

&l

16

Hi

a5

45

31

10

10

29

al

39

55

a4

4.7

25

39

90

49

47

1975

1967

1966

1974

1984

1918

1997

2003

1968

1947



08 2007 Comgany, hesdguarters Erianpe Hew Projecis, Largest amasesl o ol systems  Fol-Cime Business Tear

Rank Rask Cify, Saile or Fy T Hew Project Mew Projeci  Fully istegrated Empleyees  locations Founded

81 85 TR Alarm Systems Inc. $5,558,876 72 $500,000  $1,500 45 35 1 1971
Clifton, N.J.

82 96 Videotec Corp. 25,474,417 200 SE00,000 21,000 a0 23 1 1973
Highland, Ind.

83 BE ES5SI $5,244 344 102 1,200,000 21,500 25 a0 1 18981
Upper Marlbora, Md.

84 89 Advance Technology Inc. $5,201,272 &7 £425000 %2500 20 29 1 1994
Scarborpugh, Maine

85 CHS Inc. $5,200,000 110 $575,000 $12,000 32 1 1978
Farmingdale, N.Y.

86 APL Access and Security Inc. $5,154,182 55 £1,300,000 %3,000 30 a7 2 1989
Gilbert, Ariz,

87 95 Life Safety Engineered Systems Inc. $5,002,884 nfa n'a nfa 31 21 1 1994
Buffalo, M.Y.

88 87 Wil Electronics $4,975,189 30 ffa §2,500 5 22 1 1955
St Lows, Mo,

89 Access Limited Inc. $4,800,000 80 $800,000  $30,000 30 36 2 1997
Jacksanwille, Fla.

90 Sentry Communications & Security $4,800,000 8 £175.000  $4,000 15 38 1 2003

Hicksville, M.Y.



g 2007

Rank Eask

91 93

92

83 92

95 98

97 84

100

Company, heptquartars
Cify, 5taie

SN Inc.

Hufchinson, Kansas
ESIEroup Security Integration
Haouston, Texas

Vision Southeast Inc.
Birmingham, Ala.

Triad Security Systems
Union, N1

Alscan Inc.

Birmingham, Ala.

AG Daughfry Inc.

Montville, M.J.

Simpson Security Systems Inc.
Alexandria, La,

SCI Inc.

Albuguergue, MM,

Advanced Yideo Surveillance Inc.

Fairfiald, N.J.
Key-Rite Security

Denver, Colo.

EEVEnUE
2007

$4,718,113

$4,666,449

$4,486.416

$£4,249 553

$4,000,000

$3,961,010

$3,563,628

$3,119,531

$2.800,000

$2,500,000

Hew Projects, Largest
i ] Hew Project

475 $275.000

50 $900.000

210 $650.000

239 $325.000

40 $700,000

| $315,000

271 $588.419

34 $1,121.000

50 $350,000

34 $175.000

amasesl

$500

$5,000

$1,200

$2,500

$5,000

£1,500

$1,000

$6,700

$4,000

$£3,000

% ol systems
Mew Projeci  Fully isbegrated Employees

n'a

75

25

55

20

15

48

100

15

25

Fiuaf-Li et

47

14

34

23

22

22

3z

12

11

16

Busingss
Lac atiens

Year
Frounded

1988

2004

2000

1984

15981

1983

1991

1972

1935

1975



Alphabetical

Company 2008 Rank
AC DaughtryIne. . .. ...t an s 96
Access Control Technologies Inc. (ACT). ... .. 49
Access Limited Ing. .. ...........o0enn .89
AdestalLC ...........0coiiiiiiiinns 16
UL I A D A R 2
Advance Technology Ine. ... .............. a4
Advanced Control Conceptsine. . .......... 67
Advanced Electronic Solutions Inc. . ........ a0
Advanced Video Surveillance In¢. . .........99
All Systems Designed Solutions Inc. ........ 14
Allied Fire and Security . ... .............. 29
BRI e sy o e 95
APL Access and Security Ine.. .. ........... 86
ArCom SystemsInc.........cvvevnnnn.. 71

ARK Systemsnc.. ............coevun....dl

ASG Security (formerly ranked as AccuTech Sys-
RIS - i i S s B 15
ASG, Automation Systems Group. .. ........ 0
ASSI SecurityIng., ... a0
ATC InternationalInc. ...................57
Atlantic Coast Alarm Inc. ................ 19
BCI Technologies Inc. ......... ... ... ... 28
CHEIME. ..o 85
Convergint Technologies LLC. .. ........... 11
o R R e B A SR R e LA P L 52
DiACentrallnc.........ooivniiinnnnnn 15
Dallas Security Systems Inc. & DSS Fire Inc.. . 34
TR0 WG, i S it e b i 4
Dillard Door & Entrance Control ... ....._.. gl
Electronic Security Systems. ... .. s 16
Energy Control Inc. (ECI).................46
Entech Sales and Servicelnc.............. 59
EOQ Inteprated Systems Inc................ ab
ESIGroup Securty Integration . ............ 92

Index to

Company 2008 Rank
Genesis Security Systems LLC. ... ......... 43
Henry Bros. Electronics Inc.. .............. 14

MBSEO BN o s s St nini n
IK Systems Inc. ........oovvvvnnnnnn.. Bl

Ingersoll Rand Security Technologies .. ...... !
Integrated Contral USAIRG.. .. ... ...... b8
Integrated Security Technologies Inc. .. ... .. 77
Intelligent Access Systems Inc.. ........... 60
Intelli-Tec Security Services. ..............09
InterTECH Security LLC .................. 4]
Johnson Controlsinc. .................... b
Kastle Systems _. . ... ... . ... . ...... 13
Key-Rite Security. . .....oovvvinvinvnnnn 100
Koorsen Fire & Security Inc................ 19
Life Safety Engineered Systems Inc. .. ......87
Low Yoltage Contractors ................. 51
VG Technologies Inc. _.................. 40
T T E ) | S 42
MidColnc..........ovveeiiiniinennn. 33

MSE Corporate Security..................32
Mational Security SystemsInc. ............22
NAYCO Networks and Security. . ........... 20
Niscayah Inc. (formerly ranked as

secunitas Secunity Systems USA Inc.) . .. .. 10

North American Video . .................. 12
Operational Security Systems Inc........... =1
Pro-Tec Designinc. ..........ovvinnnn. 59
Probex Cemtral InG.. . .oconvnisnineivvass 13
Red Hawk Industries . . . .................. 8
RFI Communications & Security Systems ..., 18
Safeguard . . R e el
SCl Inc. . i .. 98
SD-1 tSyEtem Deuel:}pment Integratmn llE} .26
R 1 I 47
SemBNEE I i e m e 35

Companies
Company 2008 Rank
Security Corp. . ... ..ot 29
Security Equipment Inc. ................ .38
Security Management Systems Inc..........62
Security Solutions . . R 11
Sentry Comm unu:almns Eu SE[:unt',r ......... 1]
SR EIRCAMRIES WIC, .+ oo ivvsiniins iviasat 37
Siemens Building Technologies Inc. ......... 1
SimplexGrinnell. .. ...................... 3
Simpson Security SystemsIng. ............ 97
R | e e R T 91
Sl {Surveillance Systems Integration) ... ... 13
S3T - Intercon Secunity .. .. ... ... ... ... 9

Stanley Convergent Security Solutions,
North America, previously listed as
Stanley Security Solutions. . .............5

T&R Alarm Systemsnc. . ............... .81
o e B T 17
VRS IRS: eeade S aNE a 24
Telenet VolP Inc. ....................00. 43

Tele-Tector of Maryland Inc... ..............72
TEM Systems Inc. .........cocunenna ... 58

The Protection Bureaw. .. ... .. ........ 44
Thompson Electronies Co. .. ... ........... 63
Triad Security Systems .................. 94
Ti-Electronics Ing. . ....coviiiiiiiini 3
Tn-Signal Integration Inc. . ............... 21
Universal Security Systems Inc............. 65
Unlimited TechnologyIne. .. .............. bd
Mah Yamas Contrals. . .. ................ 36
Videotec Corp............... e 82

Yision Southeastinc.....................93
Visual Management Systems .............78
L o R e 21
Will Electromics ., .. ... oo cvvrvinennrennns &3



	int1.pdf
	int2.pdf
	int3.pdf
	int4.pdf
	int5.pdf
	int6.pdf
	int7.pdf
	int8.pdf
	int9.pdf
	int10.pdf
	int11.pdf

